WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

REA USGA

Handicap

+5.0 to
+33 to
+15 to
0.3 to
2.3 to
4.1 to
59 to
77 to
9.7 to
115 to
13.3 to
151  to
171 to
189 to
207 to

22.5

to

+3.4
+1.6
0.2
2.2
4.0
5.8
7.6
9.6
114
13.2
15.0
17.0
18.8
20.6
22.4
24.4

DGU

Course Handicap Table

DANSK GOLF union

Skanderborg Golf Klub — DGU - Skanderborg Lavlandet - 9H

Male — 54

Par: 35 — Course Rating™: 35.3 — Slope Rating®: 122

Playing handicap
+2
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24.5
26.3
28.1
30.1
31.9
33.7
35.5
37.5
39.3
411
42.9
44.9
46.7
48.5
50.3
52.3

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.2
28.0
30.0
31.8
33.6
354
374
39.2
41.0
42.8
44.8
46.6
48.4
50.2
52.2
54.0

Playing handicap
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29



