

Skanderborg Golf Klub – DGU - Skanderborg Lavlandet - 9H Male – 54

Par: 35 – Course Rating™: 35.3 – Slope Rating®: 122

Handicap			Playing handicap	ŀ	landica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+3.4	+2	24.5	to	26.2	14
+3.3	to	+1.6	+1	26.3	to	28.0	15
+1.5	to	0.2	0	28.1	to	30.0	16
0.3	to	2.2	1	30.1	to	31.8	17
2.3	to	4.0	2	31.9	to	33.6	18
4.1	to	5.8	3	33.7	to	35.4	19
5.9	to	7.6	4	35.5	to	37.4	20
7.7	to	9.6	5	37.5	to	39.2	21
9.7	to	11.4	6	39.3	to	41.0	22
11.5	to	13.2	7	41.1	to	42.8	23
13.3	to	15.0	8	42.9	to	44.8	24
15.1	to	17.0	9	44.9	to	46.6	25
17.1	to	18.8	10	46.7	to	48.4	26
18.9	to	20.6	11	48.5	to	50.2	27
20.7	to	22.4	12	50.3	to	52.2	28
22.5	to	24.4	13	52.3	to	54.0	29